
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1341702003002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,723

CAMA #: 134 17 0 20 03 002 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

HERR00701
HERRING, JOSEPH A

    

Owner: HERRING, JOSEPH A Legal: VIRGINIA AVE LOT 7 EXC S 59FT SHAWNEE HIGHLANDS SUB

HERRING, SHELBY R

HERRING, SHELBY R

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 38942

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 595.08 595.08 1,190.16

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202566724-1 01/24/2022

0.00 0.00

01/24/2022

600.21

1 595.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.13

**********

600.21

Shelby Herring

202606687-1 05/04/2022

0.00 0.00

05/04/2022

595.08

2 0.00

0.00

595.08

0.00

0.00

**********

595.08

Shelby Herring

Grand Totals 595.08 595.08 5.13 1,195.29

0.00 0.00 1,195.29 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/14/2025 12:46:40 AM


